
S^FIH FOOD PRODUCTS SW

FOSTER
" Chas A broker Pac Mut Life Ins Co r San

Mateo
" Chas B (Gertrude! swtchmn h911 Eddy
" Chas C chauf n25 Ellis
" Chas E slsmn h5434 Geary blvd
" Chas F I Charlotte I slsmn h900 Broderick
" Chas H (Mary) police SFPD h64 Parnassus
" Chas L iSarah) auto mech hlOT Lakeview
" Chas M (Jane I waiter h4095 Army
" Chas W r647 Madrid
" Clayton H r620 Jones
" Clyde L pres Estate Planning Corp of Calif

and agt Conn Mut Life Ins Co r Piedmont
" Co P S Foster pres inv 210 Calif
" Cvril I rl359 16th av
" David barber r835 O'Farrell
" Denises Mrs h355 Eddy
" Donald D news editor The Monitor r2254

Van Ness av
" Dorothy elk h900 Powell
" Dorothy E nurse r428 43d av
" E F Fidelity Health & Hospital Assn
" E Frances Mrs hl805 Page
" Edith elk rl430 Calif
" Edith slswn r33 Lloyd
" Edw A eng H D Dewell r Okld
" Edw B elk SPCo rllOl Pine
" Edw L (Lillian) h743 Minna
" Edw P slsmn h2 Parker av
" Edwina r20 Octavia
" Eliz r University cor Bacon
" Eliz M drsmkr h948 Cole
" Ella Mrs elk U S Food & Drug Admin r725

Van Ness av
" Ella Z chiropodist 291 Geary R605 h972 Bush
" Elmer P auto mech r2 Parker av
" Elvira smstrs r755 Capp
" Erma waiter S H Kress & Co
" Ernest mgr Prosperity Sales Co h45 Brosnan
" Ethel Mrs rl447 O'Farrell
" E\-erett C (Jessie i cond h2116 Golden Gate
" Everett E musician NBC r Okld
" Fancher B spl agt St Paul Fire & Marine

Ins Co r Bkly
" Panchon h2925 Scott
" Fannie rl72 Columbus av
" Felix G (Mabel) carp h792 Head
" Fitzhugh L (Anna) carrier P O h2719 Sutter
" Floyd E (Hazel) asst eng PG&ECo h3938

" Francis (Laura B) carp h375 19th av
" Prank r345 3d
" Prank mach opr r28 Orient
" Frank (Grace) mtrmn h3009 Sacto
" Fred iBettie) h559'; Natoma
" Fred I Pearl) hl235 Post
" Fred glasswkr h3149 Market
" Fred L asst tr officer Bank of Am r Bkly
" Fred O (Eleanor) slsmn h2814 Fulton
" Fred T pres Poster & Short r444 Dewey

blvd
" G H pntr r766 Oak
" Geoffrey R elk rl675 Washn
" Geo E slsmn r429 Ashbury
" Geo E window clnr 25 Sanchez rlTll Oak
" Geo G (Norah) v-pres Genl Sales Corp h603

39th av
" Geo H Co R D Foster pres L B Penhale sec

ins brokers 201 Sansome R805
" Geo M I Lucy) eng PT&TCo h3462 Scott
" Geo R elk r2920 24th
" Georgia M Mrs ins agt 2000 Van Ness av h62

28th
" Gerald W (Fay) countermn Gene Comp-

ton's Corp h344 Ellis
" Gertrude F sten r25 Noe
" Gilbert H (Elsie M) hl860 Jackson
" Glen elk rU05 Larkin
" Glen M (Alice V) asst sec SOCo hl364 25tn

av
" Grace hskpr r25 Santa Clara av
" Grace E bkpr H C Peters hl923 Page
" Harold (Mabel) lab h819 14th
" Harry lab hl04 Andover
" Harry pntr rl07 Belvedere
" Harry C (Elsie) electn h3900 22d
" Harry C (Kate) slsmn h271 Judson av
" Hazel E rl335 Washn
" Hazel w h507 Dolores
" Henry S elk Parker Pen Co r Mill Valley
" Herbt (Lucille) map reviser hl864 Pell
" Holding Co P S Foster pres 210 Calif
" Horace G major USA r Presidio
" Howard (Sadie) with Wells Fargo Bk Sc

Union Tr Co hl053 Portola dr
" Irene B Mrs (Foster & Futernick) h4849

Geary blvd . „, „
" Irvin C (Alice) (Foster & Kaiser) nolo

Geary
" J Clair agt Travelers Ins Co hl335 Filbert
" J Frank office 112 Market
" J M L h795 Geary
" Jack hl290 20th av
" Jas barber r415 Jones
" Jas A (Bertha) lab h222 Palmetto
" Jas M (Josie) pntr hll25 Post
" Jas R rll75 Pine
" Jesse C h650 Church
" Jesse C T drugs 401 Eddy h428 43d av
" John (Lydia) ornamental iron 341 Van Ness

av S hl75 Merced av

FOSTER
" John A h264 Fair Oaks
" John A jr slsmn r264 Fair Oaks
" John B h2597 Pine
" John F office 112 Market R528 r Sausallto
" John L (Marie) slsmn Ryt-Oyl Lubricant Co

h2527 14th av
" John L USN rl295 28th av
" John P iHerminla M) trans supvr Ry Exp

Agcv h724 38th av
" John W drftsmn r30 Harry
" Jos C (Anita J) h90 Fair Oaks
" Jos W rl295 28th av
" Jos W elk r2487 23d av
" Josephine M elk r3290 18th
" Josephine V bk bndr h525 Rhode Island
" Josie Mrs mgr Marion Apts hll25 Post
" L M h36 Cervantes blvd
" La Monte eng h2230 Geary
" Leopold D (Judith) (Foster & Fisher) r5434

Geary blvd
" Leslie M elk r2960 Fillmore
" Lois cash r272 3d av
" Louis E (Kath) br mgr Shumate's Prescrip-

tion Pharm hl367 24th av
" Louise drsmkr r948 Cole
" Louise slswn r540 Cole
FOSTER LUN'CH SYSTEM LTD. D W Moar

Vice Pres. Executive Offices and Commis-
sary Dept 986 Missiop. Tel GA rfleld 7600

;

122 Kearnv, 44 2d. 16. 366 and .i700 Geary.
5.">S Sansome. IJOO and 1600 Polk. 200 and
400 Golden Gate Av. 48 5th. 114 and 451
Market. 166 Embarcadero. 1800 FiUmore.
M.5 Bush. 625 Mission. 901 Larkin, 302

Eddy. 470 Sutter. 7S1 Clement and 2263
Chestnut. San Francisco; 467 14th, Oak-
land; 23S8 Telegraph Av. Berkeley

" Lyman D (Neva) pres S Foster & Co hl335
Masonic av

" Lyman D jr (Emily) sec S Poster & Co
"rl335 Masonic av

" M hSlO Stanyan
" M restrwkr rl290 Golden Gate av
"MB hl215 Filbert
" Mamie D (wid Frank) h429 Ashbuiy
" Margt Mrs bkpr r915 Franklin
" Margt G Mrs h25 Noe
" Marie mgr Corona Hotel r673 Bway
" Marie D (wid J R) hl929 Lake
" Marie V Mrs supvr S F Recreation Com

r2527 14th av
" Mary officer Salvation Army r44 McAllister
" Marv Mrs rl04 Andover
" Mary E sten Ford & Johnson rl830 Clay
" Mary K Mrs elk h659 Castro
" Maxwell ladies' do 1603 Haight h540 Cole
" Mildred E sten r776 Geary
" Milton h662 5th av
" Mitchell pntr r3162 23d
" Murray (Margt) h5 Russian HIU pi
" Nannie J cash Lord & Thomas r535 Taylor
" Ned (Minnie) exp 3334 17th
" Nellie Mrs waiter rl327 O'Farrell
" Paul S pres Foster Co and v-pres Foster

Bros Inc r Bkly
" Paula hieil Fulton
" Ralph A (Norma) (Laguna Bay Serv Sta)

h85 Toledo wav
" Ralph H welder r467 Turk
" Ralph N iMarie) formn State Bd Harb

Comn h550 Baker
" Ralph W (Jeanette) acct Price 'Waterhouse

& Co h920 Pine
" Raymond L servmn Wm L Hughson Co r

Mountain View
" Robt A (Matilda) carp hl576 45th av
" Robt D pres Q H Foster Co r Ala
" Robt L (Matilda) int dec City of Paris

h2448 Punston av
" Robt W (Ella V) slsmn hl424 Lombard
" Ross W h2D42 Santiago
" Ruth F Mrs sec H W Clark r390 Bush
" S & Co L D Foster pres L D Poster Jr sec

whol gro 61 Main
'* Samson carp r755 Capp
" Saml L (Marion B) hl098 Dolores
" Sidney B (Addie L) acct h70 25th av
" Stella O rll26 Taylor
" Steph chiropractor 690 Market R710 r Wood-

acre
" Sterling (Adele) bldr h298 Kensington way
" Stewart h856 Capp
" Sumner S (Maud M) slsmn Keyston Bros

h3458 16th
" Sydney elk Sinshelmer & Co r Sausallto
" T E real est 340 Bush hl945 Bway
" Thelma I elk rl576 45th av
" Thos hl450 O'Farrell
" Thos r520 Van Ness av S
" Thos elk rl576 45th av
" Thos lab rl92 4th
" Thos (Josephine) wtchmn hl95 7th
" Thos B agt in chg U S Secret Service r

Atherton
" Thos E hll48 Fell
" Thos H (Florence) Instr Univ of S P h2436

Jackson
" Thos J (Florence) auto mech h50 Caine av
>' Thos J (Anna M) confy 200 19th av h5645

Calif
" Vera T hskpr 749 18th av
" Viola S (wid W J) h2034 Grove

FOSTER W BLAIR. San Francisco Mgr Foster
and Klciser Co. r2426 Oakdale Rd. Hills-
borough

" W H Mrs hl290 20th av
" W J (Marion) h955 Golden Gate av
" W L lino opr S F Examiner r Corte Madera
" W Stuart carp h28 Harry
" Walter plmbr r527 15th av
" Walter servmn Burroughs Adding Mach Co

r Bkly
" Walter F (Edith E) v-pres Foster and

Kleiser Co h2000 Washn
" Walter J millwkr h3025b 23d
" Walter S (Nellie) carp h30 Harry
" Wheeler Corp R D Spear br mgr machy 235

Montgy R1224
" Wm A (Margt! (Poster & MinginsI h742 23d

av
" Wm A (Sadie) tilesetter h272 3d av
" Wm A S pres Foster Bros Inc r San Mateo
" Wm H (Josephine) h3290 18th
" Wm L (Lottie) brkmn h745 Athens av
" Wm M (Mattie) cook hl327 O'Farrell
" Wm W (Ella I lab h2460 Clay
" Winifred elk h685 Geary
" Winifred elk rl576 45th av
" Zeb J h228 Broderick
" & Fisher (L D Foster Stephen Fisher) tires

501 Gough
FOSTER & FUTERNICK CO (Irene Blanche

Foster. B B Futernick) Library Bookbind-
ing. 444 Brvant. Tel KE arny -3048

" & Kaiser il C Foster C F Kaiser) mgrs
Hotel Geary 610 Geary

FOSTER AND KLEISER COMPANY. Outdoor
Advertisers. 167.'> Eddy at Pierce, Tel
WE St 6600 (See page 170-2)

" & Mingins (W A Foster R W Mingins) court
reptrs 500 Sansome R719

" & Orear confy mfrs 440 Natoma retail store
216 Stockton

" & Reynolds Co S C Eisman rep travel bu-
reaii 353 Geary

" & Short F T Foster pres Clara B Short v-
pres P C Woodhouse sec printers 342
Howard

Fote Dominick (Anna) lab h370 Leland av
Fotenos Bros Meat Co Inc Jas Fotenos pres

Steve Fotenos v-pres Geo Kamaras sec-

treas whol meats 489 Bryant
" Jas (Agnes) pres Fotenos Bros Meat Co Inc

hl461 Page
" Steve (Marie) v-pres Fotenos Bros Meat Co

h35 Casa way
Foth Kathleen Mrs hl56 29th
" Lucile A elk r521 Flood av
Fotheringham Anita M sten r2226 North Point
" Edw (Hertha A) h556 16th av
" Edw C (Florence) ins agt h820 Jones
" Eliz elk State Compensation Ins Fund r230

Vasquez av
" Emma (wid F W) h7027 Geary blvd
" Nan D sten rl240 Calif
" Thos (Anita M) bkpr S B Sargeant Co

h2226 North Point
" Walter F (Ruth) ins agt hl770 Green
Fotinos Antone (Ifegenia) hoO Lafayette
" Christ gro 3634 19th h3631 do
Potos Prank C restr 1530 Franklin
Fottrell Brian H (Kath) asst mgr PT&TCo

h3351 Scott
" Ella F (Ursula) mfrs agt 525 Market R215

hl90 Cervantes blvd
" Mary C i wid M J) h2101 Divisadero
" Wm L (Loretta) investigator State Dept of

Agri hl30 Magellan av
Foty Geo V cook r354 Columbus av
Foubert Fred typewriter mech r743 Santa

Clara av
Foubister Bert (Olive) mach h442 Arlington
" Jas (Barbara A) carp h436 Arlington
" Jas jr eng r436 Arlington
Foucar Amanda R (wid Edw) h615 Buena

Vista av
" Fredk H lieut col USA r Ft Miley

FOUCAR, RAY & SMON INC. H L Simon
Pres. P M Hartwigsen Sec-Treas. Iron and
Steel. 512-516 Folsom, Tel KE arny 5975

Pouch Delbert G (Elsie) mech TiUey Mfg Co
rl57 Duboce

Fouchets Peter (Alexandria) lab hl371 Fairfax
Fouchy Alcida O (Eugenie) (Alder Hotel) hn5

6th
Foucrault Gladys O sten Shell Chemical Co
Foudy Denis (Anna) elk hl91 Alpine ter
" Jas lab r3809 Army
" Nora elk r3809 Army
" Patk J (Anna) lab h3809 Army
Fougarte Fred lab r541 Washn
Fouke Jos (Elsie) pntr hl6U Noe
" Robt H lawyer 405 Montgy R1124 r Okld
FOULDS. See also Faulds
" Arth elk r377 Liberty
" Evan J atty SPCo r Bkly
" Ida Mrs h655 34th av
" Jas R (Kleyn & Foulds Typewriter Co) r377

Liberty
" Jessie sten Bishop & Bahler r377 Liberty
" Robt (Jessie) bkpr Kleyn & Foulds Type-

writer Co h377 Liberty
Foulger Bertrand L asst sec-treas Utah Constr

Co r Ala


